Stock Code
605066
E001 LV & MV Apparatus
LV
 &
 M
V
Ap

Breaker
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
3  Technical Parameters
ZN   63A  -  12  /   T   □  -  □
Rated short-circuit breaking current (kA)
Rated current (A)
Spring operating mechanism
Rated voltage (kV)
Design code
Indoor vacuum circuit breaker
No. Item Unit Data
1 Rated voltage kV 12
2 Rated lightning impulse withstand voltage
(peak) Gap 85, interphase, and to earth 75
3 Rated power frequency withstand voltage
(lmin) Gap 48, interphase, and to earth 42
4 Rated frequency Hz 50
5 Rated short circuit breaking current kA 20, 25 31.5 40
6 Rated current A 630 ~ 1250 630 ~ 4000 1250 ~ 4000
7 Rated short time withstand current
kA
630 ~ 1250 630 ~ 4000 1250 ~ 4000
8 Rated peak withstand current 50, 63 80 100
9 Rated short circuit making current (peak) kA 50, 63 80 100
10 Secondary circuit power frequency
withstand voltage (1min) V 2000
11 Rated operation sequence O—0.3s—CO—180s—CO O—180s—CO—180s—CO
12 Rated short circuit duration time s 4
13 Rated single/back-to-back capacitor bank
breaking current A
20 ~ 31.5kA 40kA
630/400 800/400
14 Rated capacitor bank inrush making current KA 12.2 (frequency not greater than 1000Hz)
15 Mechanical life
Times
10000/customized
16 Rated short circuit current switching times 30
17 Allowable wear accumulative thickness of
the moving and stationary contact mm 3
3.1 Main Technical Parameters
Stock Code
605066
LV & M
V
Apparatus
E002LV & MV Apparatus
ZN63A-12 Indoor Medium-voltage AC Vacuum Circuit
Breaker
Rated voltage (V) Rated output power (W) Normal operating voltage
range
Energy storage time under
rated voltage (s)
DC220 70/100 85%~110% rated voltage ≤15
Closing
electromagnet